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Delight Through Connections
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Fuse Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Fuse Terminal Block
Beige (default)
Spring Clamp Connection
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83.284.7 (TS-35N ) /92.2 ( TS-35/15N )
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Delight Through Connections
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400
6.3
400

0.2
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2.5
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25
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0.6x3.5
10~11
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO
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Delight Through Connections
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